
Rnk    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result IPF Pts Pts

1. Haag Boglárka 2000 BolyaiKecs 46,20 1 40,0 45,0 47,5 45,0 439,28 12

1. Péter Abigél 2000 KisvBess 51,80 1 30,0 32,5 35,0 35,0 340,58 12
2. Musztafa Vanessza 2001 TáncsicsOh 48,50 1 30,0 32,5 35,0 32,5 327,74 9
3. Sóvári Vivien Edit 2001 DeákKazinc 50,80 1 25,0 27,5 30,0 27,5 282,51 8

1. Kiss Boglárka 2001 ZegKölcsey 54,70 1 47,5 50,0 52,5 52,5 469,89 12
2. Fedor Anett 2000 KisvBess 53,00 1 40,0 42,5 45,0 42,5 396,98 9
3. Szalontai Georgina 2001 ÓzdiGáborÁ 52,90 1 37,5 40,0 45,0 40,0 377,57 8
4. Juszku Adrienn 2000 KisvBess 57,00 1 32,5 35,0 37,5 37,5 349,13 7
5. Szász Klára 2000 BolyaiKecs 55,60 1 32,5 35,0 37,5 35,0 332,80 6

1. Tóth Ivett 2001 NagyboldJB 61,80 1 42,5 47,5 50,0 47,5 413,09 12
2. Léka Dalma 2000 AvasiGimn 57,70 1 40,0 45,0 47,5 45,0 404,20 9
3. Tóth Vivien 2000 BessenyBÚF 59,70 1 40,0 42,5 45,0 45,0 399,51 8
4. Tompa Jázmin 2001 MiskFöldes 62,30 1 40,0 42,5 45,0 45,0 393,86 7
5. Jablonszki Laura 2001 KisvBess 61,50 1 40,0 42,5 45,0 42,5 377,32 6
6. Buri Bernadett 2001 SurányiKaz 60,90 1 27,5 30,0 32,5 32,5 305,27 5
7. Erdős Gréta 2000 KisvBess 59,40 1 25,0 27,5 30,0 30,0 288,94 4

1. Sallai Eszter 2001 Premontrei 70,10 1 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 584,91 12
2. Kovács Gréta 2001 IrinyiKazi 65,10 1 37,5 40,0 45,0 45,0 388,27 9
3. Zsoldos Viktória 2000 ZegKölcsey 70,80 1 40,0 45,0 47,5 40,0 344,12 8
4. Karászi Alíz 2000 KisvBess 64,90 1 25,0 27,5 30,0 27,5 264,34 7
— Szőke Gréta 2001 BolyaiKecs 64,70 1 55,0 60,0 60,0 DSQ — —

1. Gaál Kinga 2000 FasoriBp 82,90 1 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 504,41 12
2. Beregszászi Renáta 2001 BolyaiKecs 83,30 1 60,0 65,0 65,0 60,0 456,03 9
3. Ezenwa Jennifer 2001 DeákKazinc 79,70 1 37,5 40,0 40,0 37,5 316,78 8

1. Majoros Viktória 2000 KrúdyNyír 85,50 1 50,0 55,0 57,5 55,0 421,02 12

1. Kisvárdai Bessenyei Gimn. 41
2. Bolyai Gimnázium Kecskemét 27
3. Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G 20
4. Deák Ferenc Szakképző Kazincb. 16
5. Premontrei Gimnázium Gödöllő 12
6. Fasori Gimn.Budapest 12
7. Krúdy Gyula Gimn.Nyíregyháza 12
8. Jászberény, Nagybold.Középisk. 12
9. Avasi Gimnázium Miskolc 9

10. Irinyi Ref.Okt.K.Kazincb. 9
11. Táncsics Mihály Gimn. Orosháza 9
12. Bessenyei Gy.Szakg.Berettyóúf 8
13. Ózdi Gábor Á.Szakiskola 8
14. Miskolci Földes F.Gimn. 7
15. Surányi Szakgimn.Kazincbarcika 5

Rnk   Lifter
1. Sallai Eszter
2. Gaál Kinga
3. Kiss Boglárka
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SCORESHEET

 -47kg

 -52kg

 -57kg

 -63kg

 -72kg

 -84kg

 84+kg

Nation (points)
  [12+9+7+7+6]   1728,34 IPF Pts
  [12+9+6]   1228,10 IPF Pts
  [12+8]   814,02 IPF Pts
  [8+8]   599,29 IPF Pts
  [12]   584,91 IPF Pts
  [12]   504,41 IPF Pts
  [12]   421,02 IPF Pts
  [12]   413,09 IPF Pts
  [9]   404,20 IPF Pts
  [9]   388,27 IPF Pts
  [9]   327,74 IPF Pts
  [8]   399,51 IPF Pts
  [8]   377,57 IPF Pts
  [7]   393,86 IPF Pts
  [5]   305,27 IPF Pts

Best Lifters of Open by IPF Points System
 Nation Bwt Result IPF Points C.Rnk
Premontrei Gimnázium Gödöllő 70,10 75,0 584,9146 1
Fasori Gimn.Budapest 82,90 67,5 504,4072 1
Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G 54,70 52,5 469,8924 1

Abbreviations:
nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; c - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record;
1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.
DSQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.
AvasiGimn = Avasi Gimnázium Miskolc
BessenyBÚF = Bessenyei Gy.Szakg.Berettyóúf
BolyaiKecs = Bolyai Gimnázium Kecskemét

TáncsicsOh = Táncsics Mihály Gimn. Orosháza
ZegKölcsey = Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G
ÓzdiGáborÁ = Ózdi Gábor Á.Szakiskola

DeákKazinc = Deák Ferenc Szakképző Kazincb.
FasoriBp = Fasori Gimn.Budapest
IrinyiKazi = Irinyi Ref.Okt.K.Kazincb.

KisvBess = Kisvárdai Bessenyei Gimn.
KrúdyNyír = Krúdy Gyula Gimn.Nyíregyháza
MiskFöldes = Miskolci Földes F.Gimn.
NagyboldJB = Jászberény, Nagybold.Középisk.
Premontrei = Premontrei Gimnázium Gödöllő
SurányiKaz = Surányi Szakgimn.Kazincbarcika


